Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Maximum
RMS Ripple
Current
(mA)
120 Hz,
+85°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
4.7 50 475PUM050M 35.274 26 4x7
6.8 35 685PUM035M 29.256 24 4x7
6.8 50 685PUM050M 24.38 27 5x7
10 35 106PUM035M 19.894 31 4x7
10 50 106PUM050M 16.579 34 5x7
15 35 156PUM035M 13.263 39 5x7
15 50 156PUM050M 11.052 43 6.3x7
22 16 226PUM016M 12.057 40 4x7
22 35 226PUM035M 9.043 55 5x7
22 50 226PUM050M 7.536 58 6.3x7
22 50 226PUM050MD8 7.536 85 8x7
33 10 336PUM010M 10.048 43 4x7
33 25 336PUM025M 7.033 52 5x7
33 35 336PUM035M 6.029 65 6.3x7
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER
Maximum
ESR (Ω)
120 Hz,
+20°C
Maximum
RMS Ripple
Current
(mA)
120 Hz,
+85°C
Dims DxL
(mm)
33 50 336PUM050M 5.024 80 8x7
47 6.3 476PUM6R3M 7.76 44 4x7
47 16 476PUM016M 5.644 65 5x7
47 25 476PUM025M 4.938 70 6.3x7
47 35 476PUM035M 4.233 90 8x7
68 6.3 686PUM6R3M 5.364 58 5x7
68 16 686PUM016M 3.901 95 6.3x7
100 6.3 107PUM6R3M 3.6473 75 5x7
100 16 107PUM016M 2.653 95 6.3x7